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Specifications
Manufacturer Tee)et

Options

Nozzle Material Code Stainless Steel

Nozzle Sizes 10
3.5
0.5
8
1
3
0.4
6.5
0.9
2.5
0.3
6
0.8
2
5
0.7
1.5
4
0.6

TURF MACHINERY SPARES LTD
3a Monument Way West Woking, GU21 5EN
01483 764467

https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/




